
HIRDETMÉNY
A felvételt nyert tanulók listája

Szakképző Iskola

0008 Rendészet és közszolgálat

Oktatási azonosító/Jelige

72752812585

72877607540

72903781480

72936523767

72910629770

72943052215

72677224526

72899875898

73003881213

73013903726

72762523020

73028472366

72996334126

72894454140

72689887352

73087721736

73084293903

72903661642

72882965274

72741578199

72900141596

73019206164

73033964845

73021950355

72925040691

72741611195

72918021005

72828622178

72800541165

72901652546

72716258843

72759685994


